SHANTI MAURICE

RESORT & SPA

BEVERAGE MENU

The beverage menu is a reflection of local traditions mixed
to island feeling, cosmopolite mixology, innovation and uniqueness
in terms of flavor arrangements.

Our product range is entirely season inspired based on fresh and
house-made ingredients only. The uniqueness of our bar philosophy
is to combine the ingredients for our drinks not only with the aim to create a
delightful tasteful but as well in respect to the beneficial effect of fresh
ingredients on the human body.

We invite you to get on a journey of flavor concoctions
that will surprise your palate.

Scan this QR code to view our menu in your preferred language

All Items marked with an * are not included in the “Shanti Unlimited” Luxury All — Inclusive Package

Prices are in Mauritian Rupees (MUR) and inclusive of 15% VAT
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CLASSIC COCKTAIL

Rum Based Cocktails

Mai Tai (115ml)
White rum, dark rum, orange juice, lime juice & Orgeat syrup

Cuba Libre (140mi)
White rum, fresh lemon juice, Coca-Cola & lime

Planter’s Punch (135ml)
White rum, dark rum, orange juice, pineapple juice,
grenadine syrup & orange ring

Classic Mojito (90mi)
White Rum, golden syrup, fresh mint leaves,
fresh lime juice, lime wedges, top up with soda

Daiquiri “Frozen or Classic” (90ml)
White rum, fresh lemon juice, sugar cane syrup & lime slices
Option: mango, strawberry, passion fruit

Pinacolada (90ml)
Coconut rum, pineapple juice, cream, coconut milk

Gin Based Cocktails

Gin and Tonic (180ml)
Gin, tonic water & lime wheels

Gin Fizz (200ml)
Gin, lemon juice, syrup, soda water & lemon ring

Singapore Sling (180ml)

Gin, cherry liquor, lime juice, cherry liquor,

soda water, lemon twist & Maraschino cherry

Long island ice tea (160mi) *

Lime juice, coca cola, gin, Tequila, Triple sec, Vodka & white rum

400

450

400

450

500

500

All ltems marked with an * are not included in the “Shanti Unlimited” Luxury All — Inclusive Package
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Martini Based Cocktail 500

Americano (130mi)
Campari, Martini Rosso & orange slice

Negroni (90mi)
Martini rosso, gin, Campari & orange slice

Dry martini (100mi)
Martini dry, gin & olive

Tequila Based Cocktail
Tequila sunrise (150mi) 500

Tequila, grenadine syrup, orange juice &orange slice

Margarita (120mi) 530
Tequila, Cointreau, fresh lime juice, salt & lemon ring

Vodka Based Cocktails 400

Blue lagoon (300mi)
Vodka, blue Curacao, lemon juice, lemonade, Marachino cherry

Bloody Mary (300mi)
Vodka, lemon juice, tomato juice,
Worcestershire sauce, tabasco, pepper & salt

Black Russian (300ml)
Vodka, Kahlua

Cosmopolitan (300mi)
Vodka, Cointreau, cranberry juice & lime juice

Whisky Based Cocktails 780

Rob Roy (220mi)
Johnnie Walker Red Label, Martini Rosso & lemon twist

Manhattan (18omi)
Bourbon whisky eagle rare, Martini Rosso, Maraschino cherry, Angostura Bitter

All ltems marked with an * are not included in the “Shanti Unlimited” Luxury All — Inclusive Package
Prices are in Mauritian Rupees (MUR) and inclusive of 15% VAT
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CREATIVE COCKTAIL

"Sweet Harvest" The Shanti Sugar Cane Season Mojito-Caipirinha" 450
(Available July-December only)

Local rum, sugar cane syrup, lime juice, mint leaves, sugar cane stick

Shanti 'Signature Cocktails'

Shanti Mojito (150mi) 500
Rum, passion fruit, curry & basil leaves, fresh lime top up with Sprite

Shanti Moments (200mi) 550
Triple sec, melon liquor, lemon juice & cranberry juice

Bubbles Cocktails

So Fruity (120)ml 750
Champagne and Frozen mango / strawberry / passionfruit / lemon

Pokok (240mi) 500
Fresh strawberries, elderflower extract & sparkling wine

Birus (240mi) 500
Blueberries, vanilla-cardamom essence & sparkling wine

Kantan (250ml) 500
Fresh pineapple, spicy ginger & sparkling wine

Papillon (250mi) 500
Fresh papaya, white pepper & sparkling wine

Aperol Spritz (260mi) 550
Aperol, sparkling wine, soda & orange ring

Hugo (260m) 550
sparkling wine, mint leaves, lemon juice & Elderflower syrup

Spritzers

Rose wine spritzer (260mi) 500
Dry rose wine, soda water

White wine spritzer (260mi) 500

White wine, soda water

All ltems marked with an * are not included in the “Shanti Unlimited” Luxury All — Inclusive Package

Prices are in Mauritian Rupees (MUR) and inclusive of 15% VAT
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Rum Based Cocktails

Cilantro & Pineapple Caipirissima (300ml)
Rum, pineapple, lemon juice, basil leaves & cilantro

Ti - Punch (300mi)
Rum, Sugar syrup, lime juice, fresh lime & raw sugar

Zombie (300m)
Rum, dark rum, lychee puree, pineapple & papaya juice

Blue Berry & Cardamom Mojito (300mi)
Rum, blueberries puree, cardamom extract, lime, mint & soda water

Watermelon Mojito (300mI)
Rum, watermelon, strawberry puree, lime juice & soda water

Strawberry & Passion Mojito (300mI)
Rum, strawberries, passion fruit, basil, lime, mint & soda

HEALTHY MOCKTAIL

Strawberry & elderflower | Blueberry & cardamom | pineapple & ginger |
Papaya & passion fruit | Lychee & pineapple | Watermelon & aloe vera

MOCKTAIL

Red Sun (300mi)
Beetroot juice, fresh oranges & apple juice

Awake (240ml)
Fresh orange juice, carrot juice, fresh mint & ginger

Fraicheur (280mi)
Fresh pineapple juice, watermelon juice & basil

Pom Zako (160ml)
Fresh apple juice, vanilla syrup & yogurt

On the Beach (160ml)
Grapefruit juice, banana, mango & plain yogurt

400

400

500

500

500

550

400
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385

385

450

450

All ltems marked with an * are not included in the “Shanti Unlimited” Luxury All — Inclusive Package
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WELLNESS BEVERAGE COLLECTION

Ayurveda detox tea (330mi)
Cumin seeds | coriander seeds | fennel seeds | fresh ginger | turmeric

Weliness note: Ayurvedic detox tea fully cleanse your body which helps a
lot in keeping those diseases away from you. It also help keep your skin clear
and flawless. Cumin cleans your stomach and fennel helps with bloating and
also burns far for weight loss.

Coconut water

Hand pick coconut served in the shell or served
in highball frozen glass

Weliness note: coconut water is believed to help digestion, urination, and
even semen production. It has also traditionally been used to treat dehydration
and is rich in vitamin and mineral.

Coriander cooler (330ml)
Fresh coriander leaves | lemon juice | fresh ginger |
salt | sugar | chaat masala

Wellness note: Detoxifying drink with the virtues of blood purifying agent
and helps in weight management too. It is also known to improve a healthy
skin and clean bowel.

Hot ginger lemon tea (240mi)
Fresh ginger| honey | lemon juice | turmeric

Wellness note: Lemon ginger tea is packed with impressive health benefits

that include enhancing the skin, improving hair condition, supporting
cardiovascular health, improving cognition, strengthening immune system,
promoting weight loss, fighting nausea, and supporting mental health.

360

400

360

360

All ltems marked with an * are not included in the “Shanti Unlimited” Luxury All — Inclusive Package
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Golden milk (240mi)

Almond milk | turmeric | cinnamon | black pepper |

honey | coconut oil | vanilla essence

Wellness note: Golden milk have antibacterial and antiviral
properties which may protect your body from infections.

Their antioxidant and anti -inflammatory properties may strengthen
your Immune system as well.

Hibiscus cooler (330mI)

Mineral still water | dried hibiscus flower |
homemade syrup | Ice cubes

Wellness note: Filled to the brim with vitamin C and is

believed to have diuretic properties to boot the system
and is rich in vitamin and mineral.

Lavender cooler (330mi)
Lavender flowers | lemon juice | sugar | ice cubes
Wellness note: Lavender cooler makes a perfect summer

Drink to refresh the taste buds. Lavender is an aromatic herb .
That relieves stress and has calming properties.

Ginger lemon tea cooler (330mi)
Fresh ginger | lemon | honey | mineral still water |
fresh mint | lemon slices

Wellness note: Ginger is excellent for digestion, and
drinking this tea when your stomach is upset is a

perfect way to calm things down a bit. Honey, when in its
pure and raw form, can help alleviate allergies and the
common cold, is packed full of antioxidants, and can also

act as a digestive aid. Lemon is packed full of vitamin C and antioxidants.

Mint cooler (330ml)
Fresh mint leaves | lime cordial | soda water

Wellness note: aid digestion, stimulate senses, excellent in
very hot climate and rehydrating.

Sparkling thyme cooler with rose petal (275ml)
Rose water | thyme and infused syrup |
sparkling water | edible rose petal |

Wellness note: rose is known as a cooling flavor
and thyme for warmth a very soothing cocktail for relaxation

360

360

360

360

360

360
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LOCALLY BREWED BEERS (330m)

Phoenix, Golden Lager 5% 330
Phoenix Fresh, Citrus Flavoured Lager 3.5% 330
Phoenix Blue Marlin, American Lager 330
Phoenix Special Brew, European Strong Lager 6.5% 330
Flying Dodo IPA 6.4% 330

INTERNATIONAL BEERS (330m)

Heineken, Lager 5% The Netherlands 400
Budweiser, Pale Lager 5% USA 500
Corona Extra, Pale Lager 4.5%, Mexico 500
Guinness, Foreign Extra Stout 7.5% Ire;land 330

NON-ALCOHOLIC BEER @330m)
Heineken Lager 0.% , The Netherlands 350

All ltems marked with an * are not included in the “Shanti Unlimited” Luxury All — Inclusive Package
Prices are in Mauritian Rupees (MUR) and inclusive of 15% VAT
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FLAVOURED MAURITIAN RUM AND PREMIUM RUM (omi)

Ti Rum Vanilla 200
Ti Rum Coconut 200
Ti Rum Lemon 200
Green Island Spiced 200
New Grove Spiced 330
Chamarel Spiced vanilla 330
Chamarel Exotic spices 330
Chamarel premium Vanilla 330
Chamarel premium spiced 330

MAURITIAN RUM EXPERIENCE (40mi)

Ti Rum White 200
Ti Rum Dark 200
Green Island White 200
Green Island Gold 200
New Grove Silver Rum 250
New Grove Plantation 250
Pink Pigeon 250

All ltems marked with an * are not included in the “Shanti Unlimited” Luxury All — Inclusive Package
Prices are in Mauritian Rupees (MUR) and inclusive of 15% VAT
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MAURITIAN PREMIUM RUM

St Aubin premium White

St Aubin premium Dark

New Grove Oak Aged Rum
Chamarel Premium White Rum

Chamarel Premium Gold

AGED MAURITIUS RUM @omi)

New Grove Old Tradition (5yrs)
New Grove Old Tradition (10yrs)
New grove Merisier Finish

New Grove Personal cask Finish
New Grove Double Cast Moscatel (8yrs)
Chamarel VS (3yrs)

Chamarel (4yrs) special edition
Chamarel (6yrs) special edition
Chamarel Single Malt Cask Finish *
Chamarel Moscatel Cask Finish *
Chamarel Sauternes Cask Finish *
Chamarel XO olorosso Finish *

Chamarel XO Peated Whisky Finish *

IMPORTED RUM (4omj)

Barcardi

Havana Club (3yrs)

88888

23888888

g g

All ltems marked with an * are not included in the “Shanti Unlimited” Luxury All — Inclusive Package
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VODKA (40mi)

Smimoff

Absolut

Absolut Citron
Absolut Currant
Absolut Mandarin
Absolut Elyx
Belvedere

Grey Goose

GIN @om

Gilbey's

Beefeater

Gordon

Tanqueray

Bombay Sapphire
Juniper Green Organic
Tanqueray 10
Hendricks

Monkey 47

Beefeater Pink

TEQUILA (zomi)

Camino Real Blanco
San Jose Gold

88838388

28888848388

&8
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SCOTCH WHISKY (40 mi)

Grants 12yrs

Johnnie Walker Red Label

J&B Rare

Johnnie Walker Black Label
Johnnie Walker Double Black
Johnnie Walker Gold Label reserve *
Johnnie Walker Green Label *
Johnnie Walker Blue Label *
Johnnie Walker King George V *
Chivas 12yrs *

Chivas 18yrs *

Black & White

Famous Grouse

SINGLE MALT WHISKY (om

Glenfiddich 12yrs

The Glenlivet 15yrs

Highland Park Orkey Island
Glenmorangie 10yrs Highland®
Ardbeg Young Islay

Talisker Isle of Skye

The Macallan 12yrs Highland *
Laphroaig 15yrs Islay *

Bencomach

470
530
530
650
710
990
890
2,490
4,140
900
1,050
550
550

650
650
650
720
900
900

1,000
2,750
1,450
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IRISH WHISKEY (omi)

Jameson 650
AMERICAN WHISKEY (om)

Eagle Rare 720
Jack Daniel's Tennessee 720
Evan Williams 720
COGNAC (zomi)

Martel VSOP 650
Martel XO * 1,250
Remy Martin VSOP 650
Remy Martin XO * 1,250
Remy Martin Extra * 1,900
Hennessy XO * 1,430
Hennessy Paradis * 11,730
Remy Martin Louis XIII * 12,375

ARMAGNAC (4om)

Chéateau Trariquet Bas-Armagnac (VSOP) * 1,000

Chéateau Trariquet Bas-Armagnac (XO) * 1,250

All ltems marked with an * are not included in the “Shanti Unlimited” Luxury All — Inclusive Package
Prices are in Mauritian Rupees (MUR) and inclusive of 15% VAT
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SHERRY AND PORT (omi)

Tio Pepe, Fino Extra dry

Ramos Pinto Quinta de Ervamoira '10yrs'

LIQUEUR (omi
Malibu

Midori

Sambuca
Limoncello

Khalua
Amaretto di Saronno

Tia Maria

Drambuie
Cointreau
Southern Comfort
Grand Marnier

Fernet Branca
Bailey's

Amarula

450
520

270
270

270
270
270

270

330
330

330
270
400

500
270
270
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EAU DE VIE om)

Boulard Calvados
Gabriel Boudier Mirabelle
Massenez Kirsch

Drouin Calvados

Pomme Prisoniére

GRAPPA @om)

Alexander Di Cru
Ross J Bass

RUM LIQUOR OF MAURITIUS @om)

New Grove Vanilla liquor
Chamarel Coffee liquor
Chamarel Coconut liquor
Chamarel Vanilla liquor

APERITIF @om

Ricard

Pastis

Campari
Pimm's

Aperol

Martini Bianco
Martini Rosso
Martini Secco
Noilly Prat

400
450
450
650
650

450
450

330
330
330
330

400
400
400
400
400
330
330
330
330
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SOFT DRINKS (330mi)
Coca-Cola

Diet Coke
Sprite
Fanta Soda Tonic

Ginger Ale

Appletiser (275ml)

Grapetiser (275ml)

CAN FRUIT JUICE | ICE TEA (250mi)

Orange | Pineapple | Passionfruit | Tropical Mix
Peach | Apple | Mango | Cranberry | Tomato

WATER
Still (750mi)

Sparkling (750ml)

FRESHLY SQUEEZED JUICES (250m)
Orange | Pineapple | Grapefruit | Apple | Watermelon

All ltems marked with an * are not included in the “Shanti Unlimited” Luxury All — Inclusive Package
Prices are in Mauritian Rupees (MUR) and inclusive of 15% VAT
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HOT BEVERAGES

TEAIINFUSION

Natural Black Tea | English breakfast | Earl Grey | Vanilla |

Darjeeling | Jasmine | Chamomile | Lemon & ginger
FRESH & ORGANIC HERBAL TEA

Mint | Lemongrass | Thyme Cilantro | Rosemary | Rooibos

SELECTION OF COFFEES

Available for takeaway at Red Ginger Bar
Espresso | Americano | Cappuccino | Latte

SPECIALITY COFFEES

Irish Coffee (coffee, Jameson whiskey, brown sugar, heavy cream)
Arabic Coffee (coffee, sugar, cardamom)

Mauritian Coffee (coffee, local vanilla rum, cream, sugarcane syrup)
Cococcino (coffee, milk, caramel)

Caramel Latte (coffee, local vanilla rum, cream, sugarcane syrup)

Classic American Iced Coffee (coffee, coconut milk, mango puree)

Coconut & Mango Frappe (coffee, coconut milk, mango puree)

Affogato (espresso & vanilla ice cream)

AYURVEDIC LASSI (3o00m)

Classic | mango | strawberry

180

180

180

700
300
550
300
300
300
300
300

290
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