SHANTI MAURICE

BEVERAGE MENU

The beverage menu is a reflection of local traditions mixed to island feeling, cosmopolite mixology, innovation and uniqueness in terms of flavor arrangements.

Our product range is entirely season inspired based on fresh and house-made ingredients only. The uniqueness of our bar philosophy is to combine the ingredients for our drinks not only with the aim to create a delightful tasteful but as well in respect to the beneficial effect of fresh ingredients on the human body.

We invite you to get on a journey of flavor concoctions that will surprise your palate.



Scan this QR code to view our menu in your preferred language

INDEX

Classic Cocktails	3-4
Creative Cocktails	5
Rum Base Cocktails, Healthy Mocktails, Bubble Cocktails	6
Wellness Beverage Collection	7-8
Beer Selection – Local, Artisan & Imported, Cider & Non-Alcoholic Beer	9
Flavoured Premium Rum & Mauritian Rum Experience	10
Mauritian Premium Rum, Aged Mauritian Rum & Imported	11
Vodka, Gin & Tequila	12
Scotch Whisky, Single Malt Whiskey,	13
Irish Whisky, American Whiskey, Cognac & Armagnac	14
Sherry & Port, Liqueur	15
Eau De Vie, Grappa, Rum Liquor of Mauritius & Aperitif	16
Soft Drinks, Juices & Water	17
Hot Beverages	18

CLASSIC COCKTAIL

Rum Based Cocktails	400
Mai Tai (115ml) White rum, dark rum, orange juice, lime juice & Orgeat syrup	
Cuba Libre (140ml) White rum, fresh lemon juice, Coca-Cola & lime	
Planter's Punch (135ml) White rum, dark rum, orange juice, pineapple juice, grenadine syrup & orange ring	
Classic Mojito (90ml) White Rum, golden syrup, fresh mint leaves, fresh lime juice, lime wedges, top up with soda	
Daiquiri "Frozen or Classic" (90ml) White rum, fresh lemon juice, sugar cane syrup & lime slices Option: mango, strawberry, passion fruit	
Pinacolada (90ml) Coconut rum, pineapple juice, cream, coconut milk	450
Gin Based Cocktails	
Gin and Tonic (180ml) Gin, tonic water & lime wheels	400
Gin Fizz (200ml) Gin, lemon juice, syrup, soda water & lemon ring	450
Singapore Sling (180ml) Gin, cherry liquor, lime juice, cherry liquor, soda water, lemon twist & Maraschino cherry	500
Long island ice tea (160ml) * Lime juice, coca cola, gin, Tequila, Triple sec, Vodka & white rum	500

Martini Based Cocktail Americano (130ml) Campari, Martini Rosso & orange slice	500
Negroni (90ml) Martini rosso, gin, Campari & orange slice	
Dry martini (100ml) Martini dry, gin & olive	
Tequila Based Cocktail Tequila sunrise (150ml) Tequila, grenadine syrup, orange juice &orange slice	500
Margarita (120ml) Tequila, Cointreau, fresh lime juice, salt & lemon ring	530
Vodka Based Cocktails Blue lagoon (300ml) Vodka, blue Curacao, lemon juice, lemonade, Marachino cherry	400
Bloody Mary (300ml) Vodka, lemon juice, tomato juice, Worcestershire sauce, tabasco, pepper & salt	
Black Russian (300ml) Vodka, Kahlua	
Cosmopolitan (300ml) Vodka, Cointreau, cranberry juice & lime juice	
Whisky Based Cocktails Rob Roy (220ml) Johnnie Walker Red Label, Martini Rosso & Iemon twist	780
Manhattan (180ml) Bourbon whisky eagle rare, Martini Rosso, Maraschino cherry, Angostura Bitter	r

CREATIVE COCKTAIL "Sweet Harvest" The Shanti Sugar Cane Season Mojito-Caipirinha" (Available July-December only) Local rum, sugar cane syrup, lime juice, mint leaves, sugar cane stick	450
Shanti 'Signature Cocktails'	
Shanti Mojito (150ml) Rum, passion fruit, curry & basil leaves, fresh lime top up with Sprite	500
Shanti Moments (200ml) Triple sec, melon liquor, lemon juice & cranberry juice	550
Bubbles Cocktails	
So Fruity (120)ml Champagne and Frozen mango / strawberry / passionfruit / lemon	750
Pokok (240ml) Fresh strawberries, elderflower extract & sparkling wine	500
Birus (240ml) Blueberries, vanilla-cardamom essence & sparkling wine	500
Kantan (250ml) Fresh pineapple, spicy ginger & sparkling wine	500
Papillon (250ml) Fresh papaya, white pepper & sparkling wine	500
Aperol Spritz (260ml) Aperol, sparkling wine, soda & orange ring	550
Hugo (260ml) sparkling wine, mint leaves, lemon juice & Elderflower syrup	550
Spritzers	
Rose wine spritzer (260ml) Dry rose wine, soda water	500
White wine spritzer (260ml) White wine, soda water	500

Rum Based Cocktails

Cilantro & Pineapple Caipirissima (300ml) Rum, pineapple, lemon juice, basil leaves & cilantro	400
Ti - Punch (300ml) Rum, Sugar syrup, lime juice, fresh lime & raw sugar	400
Zombie (300ml) Rum, dark rum, lychee puree, pineapple & papaya juice	500
Blue Berry & Cardamom Mojito (300ml) Rum, blueberries puree, cardamom extract, lime, mint & soda water	500
Watermelon Mojito (300ml) Rum, watermelon, strawberry puree, lime juice & soda water	500
Strawberry & Passion Mojito (300ml) Rum, strawberries, passion fruit, basil, lime, mint & soda	550
HEALTHY MOCKTAIL Strawberry & elderflower Blueberry & cardamom pineapple & ginger Papaya & passion fruit Lychee & pineapple Watermelon & aloe vera	400
MOCKTAIL	
Red Sun (300ml) Beetroot juice, fresh oranges & apple juice	385
Awake (240ml) Fresh orange juice, carrot juice, fresh mint & ginger	385
Fraîcheur (280ml) Fresh pineapple juice, watermelon juice & basil	385
Pom Zako (160ml) Fresh apple juice, vanilla syrup & yogurt	450
On the Beach (160ml) Grapefruit juice, banana, mango & plain yogurt	450

WELLNESS BEVERAGE COLLECTION

Ayurveda detox tea (330ml) Cumin seeds coriander seeds fennel seeds fresh ginger turmeric	360
Wellness note: Ayurvedic detox tea fully cleanse your body which helps a lot in keeping those diseases away from you. It also help keep your skin clear and flawless. Cumin cleans your stomach and fennel helps with bloating and also burns far for weight loss.	
Coconut water Hand pick coconut served in the shell or served in highball frozen glass	400
Wellness note: coconut water is believed to help digestion, urination, and even semen production. It has also traditionally been used to treat dehydration and is rich in vitamin and mineral.	
Coriander cooler (330ml) Fresh coriander leaves lemon juice fresh ginger salt sugar chaat masala	360
Wellness note: Detoxifying drink with the virtues of blood purifying agent and helps in weight management too. It is also known to improve a healthy skin and clean bowel.	
Hot ginger lemon tea (240ml) Fresh ginger honey lemon juice turmeric	360
Wellness note: Lemon ginger tea is packed with impressive health benefits that include enhancing the skin, improving hair condition, supporting cardiovascular health, improving cognition, strengthening immune system, promoting weight loss, fighting nausea, and supporting mental health.	

Golden milk (240ml) Almond milk turmeric cinnamon black pepper honey coconut oil vanilla essence Wellness note: Golden milk have antibacterial and antiviral properties which may protect your body from infections. Their antioxidant and anti-inflammatory properties may strengthen your Immune system as well.	360
Hibiscus cooler (330ml) Mineral still water dried hibiscus flower homemade syrup Ice cubes Wellness note: Filled to the brim with vitamin C and is believed to have diuretic properties to boot the system and is rich in vitamin and mineral.	360
Lavender cooler (330ml) Lavender flowers lemon juice sugar ice cubes Wellness note: Lavender cooler makes a perfect summer Drink to refresh the taste buds. Lavender is an aromatic herb. That relieves stress and has calming properties.	360
Ginger lemon tea cooler (330ml) Fresh ginger lemon honey mineral still water fresh mint lemon slices Wellness note: Ginger is excellent for digestion, and drinking this tea when your stomach is upset is a perfect way to calm things down a bit. Honey, when in its pure and raw form, can help alleviate allergies and the common cold, is packed full of antioxidants, and can also act as a digestive aid. Lemon is packed full of vitamin C and antioxidants.	360
Mint cooler (330ml) Fresh mint leaves lime cordial soda water Wellness note: aid digestion, stimulate senses, excellent in very hot climate and rehydrating.	360
Sparkling thyme cooler with rose petal (275ml) Rose water thyme and infused syrup sparkling water edible rose petal Wellness note: rose is known as a cooling flavor and thyme for warmth a very soothing cocktail for relaxation	360

LOCALLY BREWED BEERS (330ml)

Phoenix, Golden Lager 5%	330
Phoenix Fresh, Citrus Flavoured Lager 3.5%	330
Phoenix Blue Marlin, American Lager	330
Phoenix Special Brew, European Strong Lager 6.5%	330
Flying Dodo IPA 6.4%	330
INTERNATIONAL BEERS (330ml)	
Heineken, Lager 5% The Netherlands	400
Budweiser, Pale Lager 5% USA	500
Corona Extra, Pale Lager 4.5%, Mexico	500
Guinness, Foreign Extra Stout 7.5% Ire;land	330
NON ALCOHOLIC PEED	
NON-ALCOHOLIC BEER (330ml)	
Heineken Lager 0.%, The Netherlands	350

FLAVOURED MAURITIAN RUM AND PREMIUM RUM	(40ml)
Ti Rum Vanilla	200
Ti Rum Coconut	200
Ti Rum Lemon	200
Green Island Spiced	200
New Grove Spiced	330
Chamarel Spiced vanilla	330
Chamarel Exotic spices	330
Chamarel premium Vanilla	330
Chamarel premium spiced	330
MAURITIAN RUM EXPERIENCE (40ml)	
Ti Rum White	200
Ti Rum Dark	200
Green Island White	200
Green Island Gold	200
New Grove Silver Rum	250
New Grove Plantation	250
Pink Pigeon	250

MAURITIAN PREMIUM RUM

St Aubin premium White	300
St Aubin premium Dark	350
New Grove Oak Aged Rum	330
Chamarel Premium White Rum	330
Chamarel Premium Gold	400
AGED MAURITIUS RUM (40ml)	
New Grove Old Tradition (5yrs)	450
New Grove Old Tradition (10yrs)	450
New grove Merisier Finish	800
New Grove Personal cask Finish	800
New Grove Double Cast Moscatel (8yrs)	850
Chamarel VS (3yrs)	600
Chamarel (4yrs) special edition	750
Chamarel (6yrs) special edition	850
Chamarel Single Malt Cask Finish *	1,500
Chamarel Moscatel Cask Finish *	1,760
Chamarel Sauternes Cask Finish *	1,760
Chamarel XO olorosso Finish *	1,800
Chamarel XO Peated Whisky Finish *	1,800
IMPORTED RUM (40ml)	
Barcardi	350
Havana Club (3yrs)	350

VODKA (40ml)

Smirnoff	350
Absolut	400
Absolut Citron	450
Absolut Currant	450
Absolut Mandarin	450
Absolut Elyx	600
Belvedere	550
Grey Goose	600

GIN (40ml)

Gilbey's	330
Beefeater	400
Gordon	400
Tanqueray	450
Bombay Sapphire	550
Juniper Green Organic	550
Tanqueray 10	600
Hendricks	600
Monkey 47	600
Beefeater Pink	450

TEQUILA (40ml)

Camino Real Blanco	450
San Jose Gold	450

SCOTCH WHISKY (40 ml)

Grants 12yrs	470
Johnnie Walker Red Label	530
J&B Rare	530
Johnnie Walker Black Label	650
Johnnie Walker Double Black	710
Johnnie Walker Gold Label reserve *	990
Johnnie Walker Green Label *	890
Johnnie Walker Blue Label *	2,490
Johnnie Walker King George V *	4,140
Chivas 12yrs *	900
Chivas 18yrs *	1,050
Black & White	550
Famous Grouse	550
SINGLE MALT WHISKY (40ml)	
Glenfiddich 12yrs	650
The Glenlivet 15yrs	650
Highland Park Orkey Island	650
Glenmorangie 10yrs Highland`	720
Ardbeg Young Islay	900
Talisker Isle of Skye	900
The Macallan 12yrs Highland *	1,000
Laphroaig 15yrs Islay *	2,750
Bencomach	1,450

IRISH WHISKEY (40ml)

Jameson	650
AMERICAN WHISKEY (40ml)	
Eagle Rare	720
Jack Daniel's Tennessee	720
Evan Williams	720
COGNAC (40ml)	
Martel VSOP	650
Martel XO *	1,250
Remy Martin VSOP	650
Remy Martin XO *	1,250
Remy Martin Extra *	1,900
Hennessy XO *	1,430
Hennessy Paradis *	11,730
Remy Martin Louis XIII *	12,375
ARMAGNAC (40ml)	
Château Trariquet Bas-Armagnac (VSOP) *	1,000
Château Trariquet Bas-Armagnac (XO) *	1,250

SHERRY AND PORT (40ml)

Tio Pepe, Fino Extra dry	450
Ramos Pinto Quinta de Ervamoira '10yrs'	520
LIQUEUR (40ml)	
Malibu	270
Midori	270
Sambuca	270
Limoncello	270
Khalua	270
Amaretto di Saronno	270
Tia Maria	330
Drambuie	330
Cointreau	330
Southern Comfort	270
Grand Marnier	400
Fernet Branca	500
Bailey's	270
Amarula	270

EAU DE VIE (40ml)

Boulard Calvados Gabriel Boudier Mirabelle Massenez Kirsch Drouin Calvados Pomme Prisonière	400 450 450 650 650
GRAPPA (40ml)	
Alexander Di Cru Ross J Bass	450 450
RUM LIQUOR OF MAURITIUS (40ml)	
New Grove Vanilla liquor Chamarel Coffee liquor Chamarel Coconut liquor Chamarel Vanilla liquor	330 330 330 330
APERITIF (40ml)	
Ricard Pastis Campari Pimm's Aperol Martini Bianco Martini Rosso Martini Secco Noilly Prat	400 400 400 400 400 330 330 330 330

SOFT DRINKS (330ml)	400
Coca-Cola	180
Diet Coke	
Sprite	
Fanta Soda Tonic	
Ginger Ale	
Appletiser (275ml)	260
Grapetiser (275ml)	
CAN FRUIT JUICE ICE TEA (250ml)	180
•	100
Orange Pineapple Passionfruit Tropical Mix Peach Apple Mango Cranberry Tomato	
1 dadn Apple Mange Granserry Terrate	
WATER	
Still (750ml)	180
, ,	
Sparkling (750ml)	180
FRESHLY SQUEEZED JUICES (250ml)	360
Orange I Pineapple Grapefruit Apple Watermelon	

HOT BEVERAGES

Classic | mango | strawberry

TEA I INFUSION	180
Natural Black Tea English breakfast Earl Grey Vanilla Darjeeling Jasmine Chamomile Lemon & ginger	
FRESH & ORGANIC HERBAL TEA	180
Mint Lemongrass Thyme Cilantro Rosemary Rooibos	
SELECTION OF COFFEES Available for takeaway at Red Ginger Bar Espresso Americano Cappuccino Latte	180
SPECIALITY COFFEES	
Irish Coffee (coffee, Jameson whiskey, brown sugar, heavy cream) Arabic Coffee (coffee, sugar, cardamom) Mauritian Coffee (coffee, local vanilla rum, cream, sugarcane syrup) Cococcino (coffee, milk, caramel) Caramel Latte (coffee, local vanilla rum, cream, sugarcane syrup) Classic American Iced Coffee (coffee, coconut milk, mango puree) Coconut & Mango Frappe (coffee, coconut milk, mango puree) Affogato (espresso & vanilla ice cream)	700 300 550 300 300 300 300 300
AYURVEDIC LASSI (300ml)	290